I |'I..'J-|I

LARLL

(108) 2,5 km - Zeny F do 35 rokov (2001-1984)

#  Sté.

(50)
(57)
127)
(128)
(129)
(130)
(131)
(132)
(133)
(134)
(135)
(136)
(137)
(138)
(139)
(140)
(141)
(142)
12)
(248)

Pocet pretekarov: 21

Meno

PRIECINSKA Veronika
BIWOTT Gladys Jepkurui
PASTORKOVA Eva
MANIKOVA Lubomira
BLAZINSKA Lucia
MICUDOVA Ivana
KOVALANCIKOVA Lucia
CIBIKOVA Eliéka
MISOVCOVA Ivona
STANAKOVA Zuzana
HRUDKOVA Sandra
MASARYKOVA Andrea
CIERNIKOVA Alena
BAKALAROVA Veronika
FALTUSOVA Helena
HABANKOVA Lenka
SMIZIKOVA Jana
VYDRNAKOVA Dominika
STACHOVA Anita
BREZOVSKA Natalia
KORMENDYOVA Jaroslava

Start: 20.10.2019 14:00

Beh okolo Dulova

Dulov 20.10.2019
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 9:46

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB
1987 MTB klub Dubnica
1985 Kenya

1999 Dubnica nad Vahom

1986 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1990 Zemianske Lieskové

1990 Ilava

1993 SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
1996 Bootcamp Girls Dulov

1999 Bootcamp Girls Dulov

1986 Matky na Uteku

1997 Trencin

2000 Trencianske Teplice

1997 Ilava

1987 TJ Mnichova Lehota

1992 Faltus family

1994 MB Sport Novéa Dubnica

1987 Povazska Bystrica

1991 Smashedcat sport club

2001 Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom
1987 Trencin

1998 Lednické Rovné

Spracované programom AtletIS
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	(108) 2,5 km - Ženy F do 35 rokov (2001-1984)

